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Master Service List
Served via Electronic Mail

Name Notice Name E-mail

AKIN GUMP STRAUSS HAUER & FELD LLP
Lisa G Beckerman Robert A Johnson Alexis 
Freeman & Jennifer L Woodson

lbeckerman@akingump.com; 
rajohnson@akingump.com; 
afreeman@akingump.com; 
jwoodson@akingump.com

Archer & Greiner PC Anthony E Hope ahope@archerlaw.com
Attorney General of PA Christopher R Momjian Sr Dep Atty Gen crmomjian@attorneygeneral.gov
Barr & Morgan John J Morgan jmorgan@pmpalawyer.com
BELKIN BURDEN WENIG & GOLDMAN LLP Joshua G Losardo jlosardo@bbwg.com
Cahn & Cahn LLP Daniel K Cahn dcahn@cahnlaw.com
COUNTY of LOUDOUN VIRGINIA Belkys Escobar Asst County Atty belkys.escobar@loudoun.gov
CROWELL & MORING LLP Mark S Lichtenstein mlichtenstein@crowell.com
Delaware Department of Justice David L. Ormond, Jr. Dep Attorney General david.ormond@state.de.us
Forman Holt Eliades Ravin & Youngman LLC David S Catuogno dcatuogno@formanlaw.com
FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP Prince Altee Thomas pthomas@foxrothschild.com
Ganz Wolkenbreit & Siegfeld LLP Robert E Ganz reg@gwlaw.com

Garfunkel Wild PC Burton S Weston & Afsheen Shah
bweston@garfunkelwild.com; 
ashah@garfunkelwild.com

GETTY PETROLEUM MARKETING INC SCOTT KARRO skarro@getty.com
GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP JOHN H BAE ESQ baej@gtlaw.com
GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP KAITLIN R WALSH ESQ walshkr@gtlaw.com
Holland & Knight John J Monaghan bos-bankruptcy@hklaw.com
IBM Corporation/IBM Credit LLC Marie-Josee Dube Bankruptcy Coordinator mjdube@ca.ibm.com
Iron Mountain Information Management Inc Joseph Corrigan bankruptcy2@ironmountain.com

KLESTADT & WINTERS LLP
Sean C Southard Fred Stevens & Brendan M 
Scott

ssouthard@klestadt.com;
fstevens@klestadt.com;
bscott@klestadt.com

Kurtzman Matera PC Rosemarie E Matera Esq law@kmpclaw.com
Law Office of Michael H Landis LLC Michael H Landis mlandis@mlandislaw.com
Law Offices of Colin M Quinn LLC cq@colinmquinnlaw.com
Law Offices of Han-Ralston, PLLC Hongling Han-Ralston, Esq. hhan@hhrlawgroup.com
LEMERY GREISLER LLC Daniel J. Tyson, Esq. dtyson@lemerygreisler.com
Leon I Behar, PC Leon I Behar lbehar@aol.com
Loeb & Loeb LLP Daniel Besikof dbesikof@loeb.com

Loeb & Loeb LLP
Michael Molinaro Theresa Davis & Daniel B. 
Besikof

mmolinaro@loeb.com; 
tdavis@loeb.com; 
dbesikof@loeb.com

LOWENSTEIN SANDLER PC Richard F Ricci RRicci@lowenstein.com

McCARTER & ENGLISH LLP Charles Stanziale & Scott Bernstein
cstanziale@mccarter.com; 
sbernstein@mccarter.com

McDermott Will & Emery LLP Matthew Martel mmartel@mwe.com
McDermott Will & Emery LLP Nava Hazan nhazan@mwe.com
MCGRAIL & BENSINGER LLP David C McGrail dmcgrail@mcgrailbensinger.com
Meyer, Suozzi, English & Klein, P.C. Edward J. LoBello elobello@msek.com
New York State Department of Law Robert Schuwerk Asst Atty Gen robert.schuwerk@ag.ny.gov
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL Krista E Trousdale Asst Atty Gen krista.trousdale@ct.gov
PARKER IBRAHIM & BERG LLC Joseph H Lemkin joseph.lemkin@piblaw.com
POST POLAK GOODSELL MacNEILL & 
STRAUCHLER PA Frederick B Polak & John N Post FBP@ppgms.com; jnp@ppgms.com
Rosenberg & Estis PC Howard W Kingsley hkingsley@rosenbergestis.com

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE COMMISSION
GEORGE S CANELLOS REGIONAL 
DIRECTOR newyork@sec.gov

Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP Jay D. Rao, Esq. jrao@stblaw.com
SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP Linda H Martin lmartin@stblaw.com
SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP Mark J Thompson mthompson@stblaw.com
Thompson Hine LLP Barry M Kazan Esq Barry.Kazan@ThompsonHine.com
UNITED STATES TRUSTEE NAZAR KHODOROVSKY ESQ Nazar.Khodorovsky@usdoj.gov

WACHTELL LIPTON ROSEN & KATZ
Scott K Charles David C Bryan & Corinne C 
Nippert

SKCharles@wlrk.com; 
DCBryan@wlrk.com; 
CCNippert@wlrk.com

WASSERMAN JURISTA & STOLZ PC STEVEN Z JURISTA ESQ sjurista@wjslaw.com
Weir & Partners LLP Jeffrey S. Cianciulli, Esquire jcianciulli@weirpartners.com
WEISS & ZARETT PC Michael D Brofman mbrofman@weisszarett.com

WHITEFORD TAYLOR & PRESTON LLP Brent C Strickland & Alan C Lazerow
bstrickland@wtplaw.com; 
alazerow@wtplaw.com

WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE & DORR 
LLP Andrew Goldman & Michael Bongiorno

Andrew.goldman@wilmerhale.com; 
Michael.Bongiorno@wilmerhale.com

WOLFF & SAMSON PC Karen L Gilman kgilman@wolffsamson.com
Zane & Rudofsky Eric S Horowitz ehorowitz@zrlex.com
ZEISLER & ZEISLER, P.C. Aaron A Romney aromney@zeislaw.com
ZEISLER & ZEISLER, P.C. Matthew K. Beatman mbeatman@zeislaw.com
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Master Service List
Served via First Class Mail

Name Notice Name Address1 Address2 City STATE Zip
ASSISTANT US TRUSTEE LINDA A RIFFKIN ESQ 33 WHITEHALL ST STE 2100 NEW YORK NY 10004
ATTORNEY GENERALS OFFICE 109 STATE ST MONTPELIER VT 05609-1001
CONNECTICUT DEPT OF ENERGY & 
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 79 ELM ST HARTFORD CT 06106-5127
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE ROBERT F KENNEDY BUILDING 950 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20530-2000
Department of Law & Public Safety Division of 
Law Rachel Jeanne Lehr Deputy Attorney General Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex PO Box 093 Trenton NJ 08625-0093
FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO PO BOX 105704 ATLANTA GA 30348
Genova & Malin Thomas Genova Hampton Business Center 1136 Rte 9 Wappinger Falls NY 12590
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 15TH AND PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20005
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 290 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10007
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE DISTRICT DIRECTOR 290 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10007
Jonathan Rice 377 Ashford Ave Dobbs Ferry NY 10522
Law Office of Rick S Cowle PC Rick S Cowle 95 Gleneida Ave Carmel NY 10512
MAINE DEP 17 STATE HOUSE STATION AUGUSTA ME 04333-0017
MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE 
ENVIRONMENT OIL CONTROL PROGRAM 1800 WASHINGTON BLVD STE 620 BALTIMORE MD 21230-1719
MASS DEP ONE WINTER ST BOSTON MA 02108
NASSAU COUNTY DEPT OF HEALTH OFFICE OF ACCOUNTS 106 CHARLES LINDBERGH BLVD UNIONDALE NY 11553
NEW HAMPSHIRE DES PO BOX 95 CONCORD NH 03302-0095
NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 401 E STATE ST TRENTON NJ 08625

NEW YORK STATE
DEPARTMENT OOF ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONSERVATION 625 BROADWAY ALBANY NY 12233-0001

NH DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 33 CAPITOL ST CONCORD NH 03301
NYC DEPT OF ENVIR PROTECTION 59 17 JUNCTION BLVD 9TH FL FLUSHING NY 11373-5108
NYC FIRE DEPARTMENT CHURCH STREET STATION PO BOX 840 NEW YORK NY 10008-0840
OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL MARTHA COAKLEY ONE ASHBURTON PL BOSTON MA 02108-1518
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL 150 S MAIN ST PROVIDENCE RI 02903
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL 900 E MAIN ST RICHMOND VA 23219
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL CARVEL STATE OFFICE BUILDING 820 N FRENCH ST WILMINGTON DE 19801
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL 25 Market St 8th Fl W Wing TRENTON NJ 08625-0080

OFFICE OF THE MAINE ATTORNEY GENERAL 6 STATE HOUSE STATION AUGUSTA ME 04333
PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION DEP SOUTH CENTRAL REGIONAL OFFICE 909 ELMERTON AVE HARRISBURG PA 17110
PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION DEP SOUTH EAST REGIONAL OFFICE 2 E MAIN ST NORRISTOWN PA 19401-4915
PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION NORTHEAST REGIONAL FFICE 2 PUBLIC SQUARE WILKES BARRE PA 18701-1915
PENNSYLVANIA OFFICE OF ATTORNEY 
GENERAL 16TH FL STRAWBERRY SQUARE HARRISBURG PA 17120
Randy M Stein 170 Old Country Rd Mineola NY 11501
RHODE ISLAND DEM 235 PROMENADE ST PROVIDENCE RI 02908-5767
ROCKLAND COUNTY DEPT OF HEALTH 50 SANATORIUM RD BUILDING D POMONA NY 10970
Sirlin Gallogly & Lesser PC Dana S Plon 123 S Broad St Ste 2100 PHILADELPHIA PA 19109

STATE OF DELAWARE
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES & 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL 391 LUKENS DR NEW CASTLE DE 19720

SUFFOLK COUNTY DEPT OF HEALTH SERVICES 15 HORSEBLOCK PL FARMINGVILLE NY 11738-1274
THE ATTORNEY GENERAL OF THE UNITED 
STATES 10TH AND CONSTITUTION AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20530
THE DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY OFFICE OF THE TREASURER 1500 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW RM 2134 WASHINGTON DC 20220
UNITED STATES ATTORNEYS OFFICE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK TAX & BANKRUPTCY UNIT 86 CHAMBERS ST NEW YORK NY 10007

US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY REGION II 290 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10007-1866
VERMONT DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONSERVATION COMMISSIONERS OFFICE ONE S BUILDING 103 S MAIN ST WATERBURY VT 05671-0401
VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY TIDEWATER REGIONAL OFFICES 5636 SOUTHERN BLVD VIRGINIA BEACH VA 23462
WESTCHESTER COUNTY DEPTOF HEALTH 145 HUGUENOT ST NEW ROCHELLE NY 10801
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Served via Electronic Mail

Name Notice Name Email
Interstate Properties c/o Vornado Realty Trust vplissier@vno.com

kqin@vno.com
John Burke jburke307@yahoo.com
Angelo Menna Trustee Under Angelo 
Menna and Barbra Menna karen.menna@cox.net
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Additional Lease Parties

Name Notice Name Address1 Address2 City State ZIP
Angelo Menna Trustee Under Angelo Mena 68 Basil Crossing Cranston RI 02921
Hackettstown Interstate, LLC PO Box 15208 Newark NJ 07192
Howard Rhodes 13 Willow Road Branford CT 06405
Interstate Properties co Vornado Realty Trust Attn Vice President of Real Estate Park 80 West Plaza II Saddlebrook NJ 07039
Interstate Properties co Vornado Realty Trust Attn Chief Financial Officer Park 80 West Plaza II Saddlebrook NJ 07039
Jannet Jaffin co Martin L Conrad Esq Jaffin Conrad Finkelstein & Frank 230 Park Avenue 10th Fl New York NY 10169
John Burke 307 Midfield Drive Ambler PA 19002
Lessee 7000 Post Road North Kingston RI 02852
Lessee 270 Middle Turnpike West Manchester CT 06040
Lessee 213 Mountain Ave Route 57 Hackettstown NJ 07840
Lessee 3031 Mt Carmel Avenue Glenside PA 19038
Lessee 28 Main Street Danbury CT 06810
Lucy Gillotti 2 Pond Ridge Road Danbury CT
Robert Rhodes 107 North Street Shelton CT 06484
Tom & Allie Reynolds 179 Park Road Waterbury CT 06708
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Served via Electronic Mail

Name Notice Name Email
Ramoco Fuels Patlola Rathnaker Reddy reddy@ramocofuels.com
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